

ROV-3000 Spares Add-On List

Specify a quantity for the item you want to add to the spares kit.

Part #	Model #	Description	Quantity	
01-0117	UWC-360	360 Dual Camera with Laser		+
01-0010	HC-100	ROV Hand Controller		+
01-0005-1	UWL-505	Wide Angle ROV LED Light Digital 1,000m Depth		+
01-0279	THR-500	T500 Thruster Assembly MC3M & Locking Sleeve		*
01-0170	BTL-300	Power Bottle		+
01-0272	BTL-350	ROV Control Bottle		+
03-0173	NA	Dow Corning Molycote 111 Grease		*
03-0237-LH	NA	T-500 LH Prop		*
03-0237-RH	NA	T-500 RH Prop		*
03-0324	NA	Anode/Weight		*
03-0338	NA	Hex Screwdriver		*
03-0343	NA	Slide-In T-Nut 1/4-20, SS		*
03-0344	NA	Screwdriver with reversible bit		*
03-0381	NA	ROV Thumb Drive		*
11-0491	TQR-500	Thruster Quick Release Plug		*
11-0761	NA	Half Weight Adaptor		*
12-2192	NA	THMS M4 X 10, FT, 18-8SS		*
12-2435	NA	#10 x 1in Truss head Sheetmetal Screw, SS		*
12-2462	NA	#10 x 1/2in Truss Head Sheetmetal Screw		*
25-0074	NA	3M Straight Splice Mold Kit		*
25-0092	NA	CAT5 Cable with Male to female locking sleeves		*
25-0095	NA	ROV Tether to Power Bottle Cable		*
25-0097	C-3407	ROV C-3400 Cable Assembly (Dependent)		+
26-0013	NA	Connector In-Line 3 Pin Female Micro Wet-Con		*
26-0022	NA	Connector In-Line 8 Pin Female Micro Wet-Con Cat5		*
26-0041	NA	Locking Sleeve MCDLS-F, 2-8 Contacts		*
26-0042	NA	Locking Sleeve MCDLS-M		*
26-0058	NA	Dummy Plug 8 Pin Male Micro Wet-Con		*
26-0060	NA	Dummy Plug 4 Pin Male Micro Wet-Con		*
26-0061	NA	Dummy Plug 3 Pin Male Micro Wet-Con		*

(*) Already Included in the standard spares kit. Reference spares kit for quantities.

(+) Recommended for overseas purchases.